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X 

XI(SE) 
XiRum) 
XI(Comn ) 
XH(Sc) 

The Saxti of various (ost Cadres in teaching and non teaching staff and tho opening of new classes/ ectiors in 
AV (mentinet above) for the Session 2024-25 has been accorded by the Conmissioner KVS (HQ), New Deihi as per tho 
detads as under 

X(Hum ) 
XH(Comm.) 
TOTAL 

1 Pincipal 
|2. Pincipal Gr 
3 Vice Pnncipal 
4A) PGT (Humanlties) 

OEnglish 
()History 
v) Economics 

Namo of the Post 

v) Geography 
B) PGT (Science) 
o Physics 
lOchemistry 

)Biology 
v) Computer Science 
i) Bio-Technology 

C) PGT( (Commerce) 
5. A) TGT (Humanltles) 

T0 Hndi 

Mathematics 

English 
Ir) Sanskrit 
v) Social Science 

B)TGT (Science) 

Class 

l) Saene 
O Mathematics 

6. Head Master 
|7. Primary Toschor 
Other Catogorles of Statf 

8.Teaching 
PRT( Music) 

TGT (Pyscal & Heath Educaion) 
TGT At Educaton) 

TGT (Work Experience) 
|Yoga Teacher 
Ubranian 

ASO 
sSA 

9. Non Toaching 

JSA 
Lab Assistant 
Sub Staff (Lab) 
|Sub Stef 

6SA 
JSA 

Hostal Stott 

Nurse 

1 

Sub Staf 

Kendriya Vidyalaya Sanagathan 
Reglonal offlco, Gurugran 

/Copy 9i 

TOTAL 

Na of Rectlonn eanctloned dhurtngl No. of Sectlons eanctloned durlngditlon (4 
202)-24 2024-26 

10 
Total Sanctioned posts for 

the Sosslon 2023-24 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

1 

1 

1 

0 

1 
1 

1 

1 

1 

6 

1 

1 

1 

0 

1 

5 

0 

The Principal, Kendriya Vidyalaya concorn. 

26 

Nadaun 

The Deputy Commissioner (Acad)., KVS(HQ), New Dolhi 

Assistant 
Commissioner (Est. /I/II), KVS(HO), New Delhi. 

SE( Works), KVS(HO), New Delhi 

1 

1 

12 
Total Sanctloned posts for 

tho Sosslon 2024-26 

6 

1 

1 

0 
1 

1 

3 
6 

0 

0 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

0 

0 

36 

Out of (6) sancttoned post of Sub-Stat, (3) are reserved tor outaourdng and (3) aro for regular sub staf. 

3E7 

Additlon 

13 

2 

1 

It is certified that the calculationn of Staff ls strkctly as xer KVs Stafting rorms aIN there is no devaoN Mom I. 

Date 

1 

() 

Proforma # 

-03-2024

Speed Post 

Reductlon 

1 

Roducton 

-1 

(VARUN MITRA) 
Doputy Commisslonor 
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